
 M  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

    10:30 

 
11:00 

 
3:00 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
(B)  

Party with WG team 
(SL) 

Movie: Now You See 
me(T)  

 

10:00 

 
11:00 
 
2:30  
 
3:00 

 
4:30 
 
 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views (B)  
 
Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Loonie Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
 
Ice cream Social (B) 
 

10:30 

 
11:00     

2:00      

 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 

Darts and Air Hockey 
(SL) 

Happy Hour with Brad  
(SL)  
 
Movie: ABBA Prime (T)  
 
 
 
 
  

10:30 
 
 
 
 
3:00 
 
7:00 

Indian Chai Social 
with Sahil with 
authentic Indian Chai 
Masala and chats (AR) 
 
Movie: Star Trek 1 (T)  
 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 
 
 

    1 2 3 4 
11:00 
 
2:00 
 
7:00 

Online Church Service (T) 
 
Cinco De Bingo! (SL) 
 
Documentary: Canada: A 
year in the wild- Prime 1 (T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cinco De Mayo! 

10:00 
 
10:30 
 
 
1:30    
 
2:00 
      
4:00        

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
Making gifts for 
nurses (AR) 
 
Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Bus Trip to Dollar 
Tree (Sign up 
Required) 
Book Club + Wordle 
(L) 
 
 
 
 
National Nurse Day! 

10:00 
 
 
10:30  
 
11:15          
 
 
 
2:30   
    
 
 
4:00 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
Trivia and Riddle (B) 

Bus Trip to Mandarin 
(Sign up and Cost 
Required) 

Bus Trip to Fire Station. 
Dropping off care 
packages (Sign up 
Required) 

Rummy Card Game (SL) 

10:30 
 
 
11:00 
 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
with Sahil (B)  
 
WG BBQ- Grilled 
Peaches (P) 
  
Movie: My Spy (T) 

10:00 

 
11:00 

2:30    

3:00 

 

4:00 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 

Facts about animals (B) 

Pool and Darts (SL) 

Cards Bingo (AR) 

(Please bring $4) 

Ice Cream Social (UL) 
 

10:30 
 
 
11:00 
 
2:00 

3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 
 
Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Happy Hour with Carla 
(SL)  
 
 Movie: Star Trek 2 (T)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Table Tennis (AR) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 
 
Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 5 

 
6 7 8 9  10 11 

11:00 

 
2:30 

7:00 
 

Online Church Service (T) 

 
Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T) 
 
MOTHER’S DAY 
CONCERT WITH ROSITA 
(SL)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy Mother’s Day! 

10:00 

 
11:15 
 
 
 
3:00  
       
 
4:00  
 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
Bus Trip to Chucks 
Roadhouse (Sign up 
and Cost Required) 
 
Mother’s Day- High 
tea social (AR) 
 
Activity Planning 
Meeting (AR) 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 

 
2:30 
 
 
4:00 
 
 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
New’s and Views (B) 
 
Bus Trip to Giant Tiger 
(Sign up and Cost 
Required)  
 
Hand Wax Therapy (HR)  
 
  

10:30 

 
11:00 
 

3:00       

 

7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
(B)  

Ontario Regiment 
Museum 
Presentation (TR) 

Movie: Brad Pitt- Fury 
(T) 

10:00 

11:00 
 
2:30  
 
3:00 

4:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
News and Views (B)  

Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Loonie Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
 
Ice Cream Social (P) 
 
 
 
  
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:00  

 

3:00 

 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 

Darts and Air Hockey 
(SL) 

Happy Hour with 
Robert & Monica  
(SL) 
Movie: Star Trek 3 (T)  
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 

7:00 

Playing Pool (SL)  
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 12 13  14 15 16 17 18 

 

2024 



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

11:00 

 

4:00 

 

7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
 

Online Church Service (T) 

 
Wheel of Fortune Virtual 
(T) 
 
 
Documentary: Canada: A 
year in the wild 2 (T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 

 
4:00 

 
 
7:00       
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
20 

Table Tennis (AR) 

 
Movie :The Young 
Victoira (T) 
 
 
Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy Victoria Day! 

10:00 
 

10:30 

 

1:00 
 
 
4:00  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

21 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
News and Views (B)  
 
Bus Trip to Port perry and 
Picnic by the lake (Sign 
Up Required) 
 
Manicure Day (HR) 
 
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 
 
3:00 
 
 
4:00    
 
7:00  
  
         
 

22 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views  

Pool and Darts (SL) 
 
New Residents 
Welcome Party + 
Henna Art (SL)  
Ice Cream Social (UL)  
 
Movie: The Snapper 
(T) 
 

10:00 

 
11:15 
 
2:30  
 
3:00 

 
 
4:00 
 
 
 
 

 
23   

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views (B)  
 
Domino Game (SL) 
 
Cards Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
 
Gardening Club (HR) 
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00   
 
 
 
 

 
24 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 

Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Happy Hour with 
Shannon (SL)  
 
Movie: Star Trek 4 (T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
25 

Shuffleboard (AR) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 
 
 

11:00 
 
2:30 
 
 
 
7:00 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

Online Church Service (T) 

Wheel of Fortune Virtual 
(T) 
 
 
Documentary: Canada: A 
year in the wild 3 (T) 

10:00 

 
10:30      
 

11:30 
 
 
 
1:30 
 
3:00      
 

 

 
 
27 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views(B) 

Bus Trip to Greek 
Stop (Sign up and 
Cost Required)  
 
Pool and Darts 
 
Left centre Right (AR) 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
10:30 
 
11:30 
 
 
2:00  
 
 
4:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
News and Views (B) 
 
WG BBQ Party with 
music! (P+B) 
 
Bus trip to Walmart (Sign 
Up Required)  
 
Hand Wax Therapy (AR) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
National Hamburger Day! 

10:30 

 
11:00 

3:00 
 
4:00 
 
 
 
 
7:00 
 

 

 
29 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views (B) 
 
Curling (SL) 
 
Walking Club 
Winchester Glen-
Outdoor + Ice Cream 
Social (P) 
 
Movie: Men in Black 
(T) 
 
 
 
 

10:00 Falls Prevention Exercise 
(AR)   

 
11:15 News and Views (B) 
 
2:30 Pool and Darts (SL) 
 
3:00 Loonie Bingo (AR) 

4:00 Gardening Club (HR) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 
4:00 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views (B)               

Town Hall Meeting (T)          

Wordle (AR) 

Movie: Star Trek 5 (T)   

 

ROOM LOCATION 
LEGEND: 

 
 

B-Bistro 
ER-Exercise Room 

T-Theatre 
P-Patio 

AR-Activity Room 
SL-Second Floor 
Lounge/Bar Area 

L- Library 
UL-Upper Lobby Lounge 

(Simcoe Street) 
         FL- Front Lounge  
 
 

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, 
entertainers, and supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding. 
 

- For Book club the book of the month is: THE SILENT HONOR by Danielle Steel 


