11.00 Center Control 10.00 Fails prevention (R) 10.00	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY						
2:00 Cinco De Bingol (SL) 7:00 Documentary: Canada: A year in the wild- Prime 1 (T) 1:30 Pools and Darts (SL) 1:30 Pools and Darts (SL) 2:00 Bus Trip to Dollar Tree (Sign up Acquired) 2:00 Bus Trip to Dollar Tree (Sign up Acquired) 2:00 Bus Trip to Collar Tree (Sign up Acquired) 2:00 Bus Trip to Dollar Tree (Sign up Acquired) 4:00 Bus Trip to Chuck Service (T) 11:00 Online Church Service (T) 11:00 Cinco De Mayol 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 11:00 Sahil (AR) 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 11:00 Sahil (AR) 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 11:00 Sahil (AR) 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 11:00 Cinco De Mayol 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 11:00 Notel of Fortune Virtual (T) 11:00 Falls prevention Exercises (AR) 10:30 Mother's Day - Migh tee social (AR) 10:30 Mother's Day - Migh tee social (AR) 10:3	HELLO Sahil (AR) Exercises (AR) 11:00 Tea and Coffee Social (B) 11:00 News and Views (B) 3:00 Party with WG team (SL) 2:30 Pools and Darts (SL) 7:00 Movie: Now You See me(T) 3:00 Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please bring \$4) 4:30 Ice cream Social (B) Itis Party Time! Itis Party Time!										
2:30 Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T) 11:15 Bus Trip to Chucks Roadhouse (Sign up and Cost Required) 10:30 New's and Views (B) 11:00 Exercises (AR) 11:00 Exercises (AR) 11:00 Pools and Darts (SL) 2:30 Bus Trip to Giant Tiger (Sign up and Cost Required) 3:00 Mother's Day- High tea social (AR) 10:30 New's and Views (B) 3:00 Ontario Regiment Museum Presentation (TR) 3:00 Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please bring \$4) 3:00 Ice Cream Social (P) 3:00 Ice Cream Social (P) 7:00 7:00	2:00 Cinco De Bingo! (SL) 7:00 Documentary: Canada: A year in the wild- Prime 1 (T) Image: State of the second se	10:30Exercises (AR) Making gifts for nurses (AR)1:30Pools and Darts (SL)1:30Pools and Darts (SL)2:00Bus Trip to Dollar Tree (Sign up Book Club + Wordle (L)4:00Required) Book Club + Wordle (L)6Image: Comparison of the second sec	 (AR) 10:30 Trivia and Riddle (B) 11:15 Bus Trip to Mandarin (Sign up and Cost Required) 2:30 Bus Trip to Fire Station. Dropping off care packages (Sign up Required) 4:00 Rummy Card Game (SL) 	Sahil (AR)11:00Tea and Coffee Social with Sahil (B)3:00WG BBQ- Grilled Peaches (P)7:00Movie: My Spy (T)8Image: Constant of the second se	Exercises (AR)11:002:303:00Cards Bingo (AR)(Please bring \$4)4:00Ice Cream Social (UL)9	11:00 2:00 3:00 7:00					
	 2:30 Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T) 7:00 MOTHER'S DAY CONCERT WITH ROSITA 	Exercises (AR) 11:15 Bus Trip to Chucks Roadhouse (Sign up and Cost Required) 3:00 Mother's Day- High tea social (AR) 4:00 Activity Planning	(AR) ['] 10:30 New's and Views (B) 2:30 Bus Trip to Giant Tiger (Sign up and Cost Required) 4:00 Hand Wax Therapy (HR)	Sahil (AR) 11:00 Tea and Coffee Social (B) 3:00 Ontario Regiment Museum Presentation (TR) 7:00 Movie: Brad Pitt- Fury	Exercises (AR) 11:00 News and Views (B) 2:30 Pools and Darts (SL) 3:00 Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please bring \$4) 4:00	11:00 2:00 3:00					

	FRIDAY		SATURDAY				
)	Seated Exercise with	10:30	Indian Chai Social				
)	Sahil (AR) News and Views(B)		with Sahil with authentic Indian Chai Masala and chats (AR)				
	Darts and Air Hockey (SL)	3:00	Movie: Star Trek 1 (T)				
	Happy Hour with Brad (SL)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)				
	Movie: <i>ABBA Prime</i> (T)						
	HAPPY TON						
		4					
)	Seated Exercise with	11:00	Table Tennis (AR)				
)	Sahil (AR) News and Views(B)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)				
	Pools and Darts (SL)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games				
	Happy Hour with Carla (SL)		(SL)				
	Movie: Star Trek 2 (T)						
	How	11					
)	Seated Exercise with	11:00	Playing Pool (SL)				
)	Sahil (AR) News and Views(B)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)				
	Darts and Air Hockey (SL)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)				
	Happy Hour with Robert & Monica (SL) Movie: Star Trek 3 (T)						
	HAPPY HOUR	18					

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:30	Table Tennis (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Seated Exercise with	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Seated Exercise with	11:00	Shuffleboard (AR)
4:00	Wheel of Fortune Virtual	4:00	Movie :The Young Victoira (T)	10:30	News and Views (B)	11:00	Sahil (AR) News and Views	11:15	News and Views (B)	11:00	Sahil (AR) News and Views(B)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
4.00	(T)				Bus Trip to Port perry and	2:30	Pool and Darts (SL)	2:30	Domino Game (SL)	2:00	Pools and Darts (SL)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games
7:00	Documentary: Canada: A year in the wild 2 (T)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)	1:00	Picnic by the lake (Sign Up Required)	3:00	New Residents Welcome Party +	3:00	Cards Bingo (AR) (Please bring \$4)	3:00	Happy Hour with Shannon (SL)		(SL)
			MA	4:00	Manicure Day (HR)	4:00	Henna Art (SL) Ice Cream Social (UL)	4:00	Gardening Club (HR)	7:00	Movie: Star Trek 4 (T)		
	No. Martin		Victoria			7:00	Movie: The Snapper (T)						ZZ
19		20	Happy Victoria Day!	21		22		23	25 60 16 21 J	24	HAPPY	25	
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Seated Exercise with	10:00 Fa	alls Prevention Exercise	10:30	Seated Exercise with	<u>R</u>	OOM LOCATION
2:30	Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T)	10:30	News and Views(B)	10:30	News and Views (B)	11:00	Sahil (AR) News and Views (B)		ews and Views (B)	11:00	Sahil (AR) News and Views (B)		<u>LEGEND</u> :
7:00	Documentary: Canada: A year in the wild 3 (T)	11:30	Bus Trip to Greek Stop (Sign up and Cost Required)	11:30	WG BBQ Party with music! (P+B)	3:00 4:00	Curling (SL) Walking Club		ol and Darts (SL)	2:30 4:00	Town Hall Meeting (T) Wordle (AR)	EF	B-Bistro R-Exercise Room
	,	1:30	Pool and Darts	2:00	Bus trip to Walmart (Sign Up Required)		Winchester Glen- Outdoor + Ice Cream Social (P)		onie Bingo (AR) rdening Club (HR)	7:00	Movie: Star Trek 5 (T)		T-Theatre P-Patio
		3:00	Left centre Right (AR)	4:00	Hand Wax Therapy (AR)	7:00	Movie: Men in Black (T)					S	R-Activity Room L-Second Floor
		27	Walmart > <mark>;</mark> <	20		29	CURLING	30	LOONS- BINGO		TOWN HALL MEETING	UL-U	ounge/Bar Area L- Library pper Lobby Lounge (Simcoe Street) E- Front Lounge
26		∠1	-	28	National Hamburger Day!			50					

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding.

- For Book club the book of the month is: <u>THE SILENT HONOR</u> by Danielle Steel